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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HSrank

ГРИГОРУК Олександр  V  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.857 15 31 2
СКОРОХОД Даніїл  4  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.714 20 32 3
РОЗВАЖАЄВ Алехандро  4  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.571 2 28 4
ЛАВРЕНЮК Даніїл  2  0  4  V  1  V  V 0.429 -2 22 5
ПЕТРОВ Денис  0  0  1  0  0  4  V 0.143 -23 10 7
ГУМЕН Василь  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 35 1
ГРИЩЕНКО Ярослав  0  1  4  4  V  1  V 0.286 -9 20 6
ФАЙФУРА Орест  1  0  2  0  3  0  0 0.000 -29 6 8

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HSrank

СЕМЕНОВ Максим  V  V  4  4  V  2  X 0.500 1 25 5
ГУРІН Михайло  1  0  0  3  V  1  X 0.167 -16 10 6
АБРОСІМОВ Даніїл  4  V  V  4  V  2  X 0.500 7 25 4
БОГОВІН Богдан  V  V  1  V  V  V  X 0.833 10 26 2
КОЛОБАЄВ Дмитро  V  V  V  3  V  3  X 0.667 4 26 3
ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор  4  1  2  0  1  1  X 0.000 -21 9 7
ШОСТАК Дмитро  V  V  V  4  V  V  X 0.833 15 29 1
МАМЛИК Данило  A  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HSrank

ОБУХОВ Нікіта  1  0  0  V  2  2 0.167 -18 10 6
СТОЛЯРЧУК Гліб  V  2  1  V  V  0 0.500 -3 18 5
МАРКУНІН Ігор  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 17 26 1
СЕМЕНОВ Єгор  V  V  0  V  2  V 0.667 6 22 3
МИРОНОВ Олексій  3  2  0  2  2  2 0.000 -19 11 7
ДЗЮБА В'Ячеслав  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Нікіта  V  V  2  3  V  3 0.500 4 23 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HSrank

ЛИФАР Антон  3  3  0  V  2  V 0.333 -9 18 5
КРАСНОВИД Роман  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 11 26 3
ЗАКУТНІЙ Станіслав  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ПИСАРЕНКО Іван  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 1
ОЛЕЙНІКОВ Євген  4  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 4 25 4
ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитро  V  1  1  0  1  V 0.333 -9 13 6
КОРЖОВИЙ Максим  3  0  1  2  3  0 0.000 -21 9 7
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 ГУМЕН Василь 1.000 26 35 qualifier
2 ГРИГОРУК Олександр 0.857 15 31 qualifier
3 МАРКУНІН Ігор 0.833 17 26 qualifier
4 ШОСТАК Дмитро 0.833 15 29 qualifier
5 ДЗЮБА В'Ячеслав 0.833 13 28 qualifier
6 ПИСАРЕНКО Іван 0.833 13 26 qualifier
7 ЗАКУТНІЙ Станіслав 0.833 11 28 qualifier
8 БОГОВІН Богдан 0.833 10 26 qualifier
9 СКОРОХОД Даніїл 0.714 20 32 qualifier

10 КРАСНОВИД Роман 0.667 11 26 qualifier
11 СЕМЕНОВ Єгор 0.667 6 22 qualifier
12 КОЛОБАЄВ Дмитро 0.667 4 26 qualifier
13 РОЗВАЖАЄВ Алехандро 0.571 2 28 qualifier
14 АБРОСІМОВ Даніїл 0.500 7 25 qualifier
15 ОЛЕЙНІКОВ Євген 0.500 4 25 qualifier
16 КУЗНЕЦОВ Нікіта 0.500 4 23 qualifier
17 СЕМЕНОВ Максим 0.500 1 25 qualifier
18 СТОЛЯРЧУК Гліб 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
19 ЛАВРЕНЮК Даніїл 0.429 -2 22 qualifier
20 ЛИФАР Антон 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
21 ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитро 0.333 -9 13 qualifier
22 ГРИЩЕНКО Ярослав 0.286 -9 20 qualifier
23 ГУРІН Михайло 0.167 -16 10 qualifier
24 ОБУХОВ Нікіта 0.167 -18 10 qualifier
25 ПЕТРОВ Денис 0.143 -23 10 eliminated
26 МИРОНОВ Олексій 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
27 ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
27 КОРЖОВИЙ Максим 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
29 ФАЙФУРА Орест 0.000 -29 6 eliminated

МАМЛИК Данило dnf DNF
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1 ГУМЕН Василь

Tableau of 16

16 СЕМЕНОВ Максим 15/9

9 СКОРОХОД Даніїл

8 БОГОВІН Богдан 15/12

5 ДЗЮБА В'Ячеслав

12 КОЛОБАЄВ Дмитро 15/11

13 ЛИФАР Антон

4 ШОСТАК Дмитро 15/10

3 МАРКУНІН Ігор

14 АБРОСІМОВ Даніїл 15/8

11 СЕМЕНОВ Єгор

6 ПИСАРЕНКО Іван 15/5

7 ЗАКУТНІЙ Станісла

10 КРАСНОВИД Роман 15/10

15 ОЛЕЙНІКОВ Євген

2 ГРИГОРУК Олексан 15/9

ГУМЕН Василь

Tableau of 8

БОГОВІН Богдан
15/12

КОЛОБАЄВ Дмитро

ШОСТАК Дмитро
15/8

МАРКУНІН Ігор

ПИСАРЕНКО Іван
15/7

ЗАКУТНІЙ Станісла

ГРИГОРУК Олексан
15/10

ГУМЕН Василь

Semi-finals

ШОСТАК Дмитро

15/10

МАРКУНІН Ігор

ЗАКУТНІЙ Станісла

15/12

ГУМЕН Василь

Final

МАРКУНІН Ігор

15/9
ГУМЕН Василь
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ran name and first name d.o.b. licence State club FIE licence
1 ГУМЕН Василь 2002 МСМК КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Давидян Г.Д.
2 МАРКУНІН Ігор 2004 КМСУ ЧЕРКАСИ ЗСУ ОК Шкалікова, Тур
3 ЗАКУТНІЙ Станіслав 2005 КМСУ ЧЕРКАСИ ЗСУ ОК Шкалікова, Тур
3 ШОСТАК Дмитро 2002 МСУ КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ бригада
5 ГРИГОРУК Олександр 2003 МСУ КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ бригада
6 ПИСАРЕНКО Іван 2000 МСУ КИЇВ ЦСК ЗСУ Давидян
7 БОГОВІН Богдан 2001 МСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО ШВСМ ЦОП Шлікар А.М., Шлікар А.А.
8 КОЛОБАЄВ Дмитро 2005 КМСУ НЕТІШИН КДЮСШ ППО ХАЕС Цисарук В.М., Макаров С.С.
9 ДЗЮБА В'Ячеслав 2003 МСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО МСДЮСШОР ЦО бригада МСДЮСШОР

10 СКОРОХОД Даніїл 2007 КМСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО МФКФК Скороход А.А., Марченко Ю.В
11 КРАСНОВИД Роман 2005 МСУ КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Давидян Г.Д., Драник А.Ю.
12 СЕМЕНОВ Єгор 2003 МСУ КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ бригада
13 АБРОСІМОВ Даніїл 2007 ІІ ЧЕРКАСИ ДИНАМО ОК Шкалікова, Тур
14 ОЛЕЙНІКОВ Євген 2006 КМСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО МФКФК Марченко Ю.В., Скороход А.А
15 СЕМЕНОВ Максим 2003 КМСУ ОДЕСА УКРАЇНА КШВСМ Васютіна, Васютін
16 ЛИФАР Антон 2000 КМСУ ЧЕРКАСИ ШВСМ ДИНАМО Шкалікова, Шкаліков
17 РОЗВАЖАЄВ Алехандро 2003 МСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО МСДЮСШОР ЦО Шлікар А.М., Шлікар А.А.
18 КУЗНЕЦОВ Нікіта 2001 І НЕТІШИН КДЮСШ ППО ХАЕС Цисарук В.М., Макаров С.С.
19 СТОЛЯРЧУК Гліб 2004 МСУ КИЇВ ЦСК ЗСУ Давидян
20 ЛАВРЕНЮК Даніїл 2007 ІІ ЧЕРКАСИ ДИНАМО ОК Шкалікова, Тур
21 ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитро 2008 КМСУ НЕТІШИН КДЮСШ ППО ХАЕС Цисарук В.М., Макаров С.С.
22 ГРИЩЕНКО Ярослав І ЛЬВІВ СКІФ Шуберт В.С.
23 ГУРІН Михайло 2004 МСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО МФКФК ЦОП Сопінська М.В., Павленко Л.М
24 ОБУХОВ Нікіта 2009 І ОДЕСА УКРАЇНА КДЮСШ 13 Столбунов, Васютін

25 ПЕТРОВ Денис 2007 РІВНЕ ФСТ УКРАЇНА Конопацький С.
26 МИРОНОВ Олексій 2005 І ОДЕСА УКРАЇНА КДЮСШ 13 Васютіна, Васютін
27 ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор 2007 І НЕТІШИН КДЮСШ ППО ХАЕС Цисарук В.М., Макаров С.С.
27 КОРЖОВИЙ Максим 2003 МСУ МИКОЛАЇ ДИНАМО МСДЮСШОР Коржова В.В., Павленко Л.М.
29 ФАЙФУРА Орест 2008 РІВНЕ ФСТ УКРАЇНА Конопацький С.

МАМЛИК Данило 2008 ІІ ЧЕРКАСИ ДЮСШ ДИНАМО Шкалікова, Нікітін
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